Nom Temps
Wallon
Amarouche
Millot
Jambon ?
Deleglise C.
Monnard
Pasquier
Abolin
Larbre
Daguerre
Doremos
Civiale
Naveau

Da Silva
Jucha
Abchiche
Marchand
Brient
Ouvry
Deleglise J.
Martin
Blanchet
Tutou
Lantin
Dalle
Prevot
Recher
Donna
Waldschmidt
Lefebvre
Voisin
Boissonnet

Petilleau

Club
22.05 PSUC
22.08 Meudon
22.37 CEA

CNRS
23.51 Meudon
24.00 PSUC
24.12 CEA
24.56 FTCRD
25.07 PSUC
25.13 Soleil
25.32 CNRS
25.43 PSUC
25.44 \erriere
25.50 PSUC
26.20 PSUC
26.22 Meudon
26.35 CEA
26.50 Meudon
27.07 PSUC
27.20 Meudon
28.42 CNRS
28.53 IPB
29.08 PSUC
29.14 PSUC
29.58 Soleil

CNRS
30.18 PSUC
30.27 PSUC
30.27 PSUC
31.30 IPN
33.56 EDF
32.50 PSUC

Dossard

1
16
32

9
24
22
30

3

7
25

8
28
21
27
11
18
26
17
19
29
13
15

5

6
12
10
14
33
23
20

4

2

Classement
1 SH
2 SH
3 SH
4 SH
5 VH2
6 SH
7 VH1
8 VH1
9 SH

10 VH1
11 SHA1
12 VH1
13 VH1
14 SH

15 VH2
16 VH2
17 VH1
18 VH3
19 VH1
20 VH2
21 VH1
22 SH

23 VH2
24 SH

25 VH1
26 VH1
27 SH1
28 VH2
29 VH2
30 VF1
31 VH3
32 VF3

Categorie

3 tours

2 tours



